
Program/Site URL Information Sent

TeacherEase https://www.teacherease.com
Name, Address, Phone Number, Birthdate, Email 
Address, Grade Level, Student ID

iReady https://login.i-ready.com/ Name, Grade Level, Student ID
BrainPop https://www.brainpop.com/ Name (Google Login) Grade Level
Zearn https://www.zearn.org/ Name (Google Login) Grade Level
Typing Club https://www.typingclub.com/login.html Name (Google Login) Grade Level
Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ Name (Google Login)
Legends of Learning https://www.legendsoflearning.com/ Name (Google Login)
Read n Quiz https://readnquiz.com/home.aspx?id=8366 Name, Grade
Common Lit https://www.commonlit.org Name (Google Login)
Freckle https://www.freckle.com Name, Grade
Google Classroom https://classroom.google.com Name
Lexia Core 5 https://www.lexiacore5.com/r Name, Grade, Student ID
NoRedInk https://www.noredink.com/ Name (Google Login)
CollegeBoard https://collegeboard.org Name
Prodigy http://www.prodigygame.com Name (Google Login)
Xtra Math http://xtramath.org Name (Teacher Google Log in) Pin Number
Scholastic News https://scholasticnews.scholastic.com/ Name (Google Login), Grade Level
MobyMax https://www.mobymax.com/signin Name, Grade

Color Key
Agreement needs updated
Agreement pending
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